ADAMI
ALFARe
ANGIERI
ANTONINI
ANTONUTTI
BADINO
BAGLIONE
BALESTRA
BALLUS
BAREI
BARZAN
BATTISTELLA
BEARZI
BELLINA
BELTRAMINI
BENEDETTI
BERNABO
BERTOIA
BERTOLIN
BETTONI
BEVILACQUA
BIASI
BIASUTTI
BIASUTTI
BIBELIA
BIGOTTO
BITTO
BOGO
BOLZON
BONESSO
BONIFACIO
BONINI
BOSCO
BOUAZZAOUI
BRESCACIN
BRUGNERA
BUCCO
BULLO
BURELLO
BURLINA
BUSO
CACCARO
CACCIATORI
CALLEGHER
CANDOLINI
CAPOVILLA
CARBONE
CARPANESE

Annalisa
Gian Piero
Lucia
Alessandro
Diana
Anastasia
Sara
Isabella
Veronica
Alex

Carla
Samuel
Martina
Melissa
Greta
llaria
Riccardo
Serena
Alice
Martina
Federica
Riccardo
Giacomo
Simone
Laura
Daiana
Andrea
Marica
Veronica
Margherita
Christopher
Francesco
Sara
Jamila
Carlo
Raoul
Simone
Nicole
Matteo
Simone
Roberto
Marta
Martina
Francesco
Geta
Francesca
Beatrice
Giovanni

51058

126434

punteggio
3,25
1,75
2,5
1,25
1,25
10
3,75
2,5
3,75
0
2,5
1,25
2,5
3,75
5
3,75
2,5
1,25
7,5
1,25
1,25
2,75
3,75
-1,25
2,5
5
7,75

6,25
8,75

-1,25
10
1,5
3,75

1,25

3,75
3,75
6,25

2,5
2,5
1,25
-1,25
1,25
1,25

risposte esatte

compito
4 A
3A
4D
3C
3D
10 C
5C
4D
5D
2B
4 A
3C
4D
5A
6D
5B
4B
3C
8B
3A
3A
4B
5B
1D
4 A
6B
8B
6 D
7B
9C
6D
1B
10D
3B
5C
6 C
3A
2A
5C
5D
7A
6 D
0B
4D
3A
1D
3A
3C



CARRARO
CARRER
CASAGRANDE
CATTARUZZA
CAVALLARO
CAVEZZAN
CECCHETTO
CESCON
CHIAPPINO
CHIARANDINI
CIAN

CICUTA
CIFLIKU
CIGNOLINI
CIGUI
CIPOLAT GOTET
CLAROT
CODRA
COLPI
COMISSO
COPETTI
COPETTI
COPETTI
COSTA
COZMA
CRIVELLARO
CuDICIO
CUTTINI
CUZZOCREA
DAIDONE
DALL'ARCHE
DAMIANI
DANELUZZO
D'ANGELO
DE MARCO
DE MARCO
DE NARDO
DE NICOLO
DE STEFANIS
DEGLI UOMINI
DEL COL

DEL FABBRO
DELTIN
DELLA MORA
DEON

DI GIUSTO

DI LENA
DIAMANTE
DIFILIPPO
DIONISI

Alessandro
Elga
Vanessa
Eleonora
Miriam
Alex
Giacomo
Ivan
Federica
Alice
Natasha
Veronica
Livia
Beatrice
Elisa
Allegra
Andrea
llaria
Lorenzo
Anna
Matilde
Gianluca
Sara
Rachele
Adrian
Alice
Giovanni
Agnese
Demetrio
Vincenza
Lorenzo
Serena
Rachele
Alberto
Nicole
Alice
Stefano
Giacomo
Roberto
Ambra
Lucrezia
Federico
Luca
Carlo
Elena
Lorenzo
Sara
Federico
Giulia
Mattia

128591

121477

0,5
6,25
2,5

3,75
7,5
6,25
2,5
3,75

3,75
1,25
1,25

10
1,25
6,5

6,25

6,25

0,5
2,75
3,75
1,25
1,25

1,25
2,5
1,25

6,75
2,5
2,5

2,5
3,75
8,75

2,5
3,75
1,25
6,75
1,25
3,75

7,5

2A
7A
4C
2B
5B
8C
7C
4 A
5D
5D
3B
5D
3B
3A
4C
6B
6D
10 C
3A
7B
6A
7C
2C
7D
2D
4 A
5A
3C
3C
2D
6A
3A
4 A
3C
4C
7D
4 A
4 B
6A
4B
5D
9D
4 B
5A
3C
7C
3A
5D
8 B
8A



DONa
DORLINI
DREOSTO
FABBRO
FABRIS
FALDINI
FALSARELLA
FAVERO
FAZIO
FELLUGA
FERFOGLIA
FERRARA
FERROLI
FERUGLIO
FIORITO
FOLTRAN
FURLAN
FURLANIS
FUZIO
GABELLI
GALLIZIA
GALLO
GALLO
GAVELLI
GELLERA MALVOLTI
GOBBO
GOBBO
GOGNA
GOTTARDO
GOVER
INDELICATO
JERJAN
LABOZZETTA
LAZZARIN
LEONARDI
LIOTTA
LODOLO
LOVISA
LUPO
MADRIZ
MALIC
MANZINI
MARCHI
MARCHI
MARCHI
MARCUZZI
MARSEGLIA
MARTIN
MARZOCCO
MAUROVIC

Alessia
Francesco
Michela
Simone
Paola
Domenico
Greta
Caterina
Vito

llaria
Matteo
Asya
Ettore
Moris
Chiara
Giordano
Nicole
Giorgia
Anna
Davide
Genny
Chiara
Emanuele
Chiara
Alberto
Giulio
Timothy
Giulia
Sara
Elisabetta

Francesco Cristian

Marta
Filippo
Andrea
Gloria
Federica
Sara
Matteo
Sara
Carolina
Federica
Emanuele
Nicole
Enrico
Leonardo
Roberta
Umberto
Giacomo
Giulia
Andrea

O w o un

129580 3,75
-1,25

-1,25
2,5

5,25

125840 3
7,5

1,25

1,25

2,5
1,25
2,5
1,25

1,75

2,5
0,75
6,25

7,5
1,75
3,75
3,75
4,25

2,5

-1,25

1,25

6,25

3,75

128613 2,75

3,75

2,5

7,5
2,75
2,75
1,75
5,25
3,75

6D
2D
4B
2D
5A
1D
5A
6C
1B
4C
2D
2B
6B
4 A
8C
3C
3B
2D
4 A
3C
4B
3C
3D
2C
3A
2A
4D
2C
7B
8D
3C
5B
5C
5D
4B
1C
3D
7D
5D
4C
6 A
5A
2A
4 A
8D
4 A
4D
3C
6C
5A



MELLA
MEROI
MESSINA
METTELANI
MEZZAROBBA
MICHIELIN
MIHAILESCU
MIORIN
MI0Zz0
MISCHKOT
MIZZAU
MONAI
MORO
MOSCHION
MOTTIN
NICARIO
NICOLETTI
NILLA
NOBILE
NOGAROTTO
NONIS
ORRICO
OSTOLIDI
PAGANI
PAGNUCCO
PASCOLO
PASUT
PATTHEY
PAUSHK CARBONI
PEGORARO
PELLEGRINO
PELOSO
PEVERINI
PICCININ
PIGHIN
PIOVESANA
PIVIDORI
PIZZALE
PIZZINATO
PORTELLI
Qlu
RAMUNDO
REBBELATO
RIZZETTO
RODOLICO
ROHRER
ROSSI

ROSSI
ROTONDO
SACCON

Andrea
Gabriele
Michelangelo
Edoardo
Marica
Francesca
Roxana
Mattia
Kevin
Matteo
Luca

Sofia
Natasha
Matteo
Silvia
Chiara
Matteo
Simone
Lara
Vanessa
Alessia
Giulia
Alessandra
Diego
Andrea
Daryl
Claudio
Alessandra
Liber
Alessio
Gabriele
Giulia
Filippo
Alessandro
Alessandro
Mirco
Veronica
Anna

Alice
Umberto
Fengjie
Valentina
Alice
Maddalena
Eleonora
Alina

Anna
Valentina
Francesca
Desirée

1,25

3,75

0,5
7,75
6,25

5,5
1,25
3,25
3,75

2,5
6,25

7,5

2,5

7,5
2,75
5,25
2,75
7,75

4,25
0,25
5,75
4,5
6,5
8,75

3C
8 B
2B
6D
7B
9B
5B
6C
6A
5A
4 A
7C
5B
6C
6D
6D
7B
2B
6C
5C
7B
3A
8A
6C
5C
4D
2A
8B
7B
6C
3A
4D
5D
4 C
7D
8C
4B
8C
4B
6D
4D
8C
3D
5D
5D
2A
6 A
5C
7B
9cC



SALERNO
SALIFOU
SALVO
SAMBO
SANARICA
SANDRE
SANDRON
SANGIORGIO
SANTELLANI
SANZARI
SARa
SARTORI
SCANDINI
SCANO
SCARABEL
SCHIEVENE
SEBASTIANO
SEIECI

SELLA
SGUASSERO
SILVESTRI
SIRACH

SIST
SOGLOHUN
STEVANATO
STORI
SVERKO
TAGLIAPIETRA
TAMUSSIN
TERCIC

TIAN
TOGNON
TOMASI
TOSCANI
TRAINA
TSOUKANOVA
TULISSO
UNFER

URLI

USALA
VENDRAME
VENZA
VERONESE
VERSOLATTO
VISINTIN
VISINTIN
VIT

VOLPE
VRENEZI
XIAO

Carmine
Essoham
Giuseppe
Gaia
Enrico
Caterina
Massimo
Silvia

Linda
Abele
Carlo
Davide
Erick

Laura
Marta
Anna
Gianfranco
Giuseppe
Davide
Irene
Veronica
Giacomo
Alice
Pierre Nikita
Massimo
Ginevra
Greta
Matteo
Francesca
Ana

Ting
Veronica
Andrea Nishantha Lakmal 129222
Cristoforo
Gaia

Anita 128783
Manuel
Alessandro 119192
Susy
Arianna
Lara
Calogero
Davide
Sara

Olga

Elisa
Margherita
Lorenzo
Arsim
Qianyu

4,5
4,25
1,25

2,75
4,5
1,25
5,5
0,75
1,25

3,75
0,75
2,5
10

8,75

2,5
5,25
2,5
2,5
3,75
0,5

1,25
1,25

1,5
5,25

7,5

4,5
6,25

1,25
5,25
7,5
-1,25
6,25

2,5
3,75
2,5
5,75
1,25
7,5
7,5

5,25

5B
5A
3D
6D
4B
5A
3A
6B
2C
3A
2D
5B
2C
4 B
10C
1B
9B
3B
4 A
6D
4B
4 C
5D
2B
6D
3C
3D
3D
6B
6C
8C
6C
5A
7C
1cC
3B
6A
8 A
1A
7A
6D
4D
5C
4D
6 A
3D
8B
8A
1cC
6D



ZACCARIN
ZAHMOVL
ZAMBENEDETTI
ZAMPROGNO
ZAMUNER
ZAMUNER
ZANCHETTA
ZANCHETTA
ZANELLA
ZANELLI
ZANIN
ZANON
ZANON
ZONTA
ZORNITTA
ZOTTI
ZUCCHETTO
ZULIANI
ZULIANI
ZULIANI
ZULIANI

Gloria
Atef

Elia
Gloria
Rudy
Giulia
Lia
Natasha
Gaia
Giulia
Lia
Chiara
Massimiliano
Federica
Lucia
Nico
Andrea
Federica
Celeste
Giulia
Gabriele

-2,5
2,75

3,75
3,75
1,25
3,75
2,75
6,25

4,5
3,75
6,25

1,5
4,25

2,5
5,25
1,25
6,25
3,25
4,25

0C
4 A
6 C
2B
5A
5B
3B
5D
4B
7A
5B
5A
7C
3C
5A
4D
6D
3A
78
4C
5D



